
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492200747
DATE : 21.12.2022

REQ TITLE : Furniture Requirements for DE

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 27.12.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172200912

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000001 RECTANGULAR TOP TABLE DIM: MM 1200*600*460H
18MM WITH CURVED EDGES AND WOODEN ROUND
LEGS 460 H

         1 EA

2 7000000001 1WOODEN PEG-LEG CHAIR DIM: MM
310*290*260/540H

         4 EA

3 7000000001 3-COMPARTMENTS OPEN CABINET DIM: MM
1050*410*400H

         1 EA

4 7000000001 3 COMPARTMENT OPEN CABINET FOR 27 SHALLOW
GRATNELL TRAYS 1000H ON CASTERS DIM: MM
1050*410*1000H

         1 EA

5 7000000001 3 COMPARTMENT OPEN CABINET WITH 2 SHELVES
1000H DIM: MM 1050*410*1000H

         1 EA

6 7000000001 3 COMPARTMENT OPEN CABINET FOR 15 DEEP
GRATNELL TRAYS 1000H DIM: MM 1050*410*1000H

         1 EA

7 7000000001 3 COMPARTMENT OPEN CABINET WITH 1 SHELF
700H 1050*450*700H

         1 EA

8 7000000001 STACKABLE PADDED WOODEN HIGH- CHAIR
CM.47X47X33/64H

         4 EA

9 7000000001 STOOL ON WHEELS WITH LOW BACKREST DIM: MM
375*385*320/620H

         1 EA

10 7000000001 WOODEN STOOL WITH CURVED LEGS CM          4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492200747
DATE : 21.12.2022

REQ TITLE : Furniture Requirements for DE

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 27.12.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172200912

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

30X30X30H

11 7000000001 HALF-CIRCLE TOP 18MM WITH CURVED EDGES
AND WOODEN ROUND LEGS 530 H

         2 EA

12 7000000001 STACKABLE WOODEN CHAIR CM.32X28X31/60H         16 EA

13 7000000001 TRAPEZOID TOP 18MM WITH CURVED EDGES AND
WOODEN ROUND LEGS 530 H

         2 EA

14 7000000001 SINGLE COMPARTMENT OPEN CABINET W DIM: MM
1050*450*700H

         1 EA

15 7000000001 45 DEGREE CURVED OPEN CABINET WITHOUT
BACK PANEL 400H

         1 EA

16 7000000001 3-COMPARTMENTS OPEN CABINET DIM:
1050*410*400H

         1 EA

17 7000000001 3 COMPARTMENT OPEN CABINET FOR 15 DEEP
GRATNELL TRAYS 1000H

         2 EA

18 7000000001 3 COMPARTMENT OPEN CABINET WITH 2 SHELVES
1000H

         1 EA

19 7000000001 CLOSED FULL OVERLAY UNIT WITH TWO SHELVES
600H

         2 EA

20 7000000001 WOOD LOCKER WITH 3 INSET DOORS 1800H
300*450*1800H CARCASS: 18MM MDF BIRCH DOOR:
18MM MDF LAMINATE LIGHT BLUE BACK PANEL:

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492200747
DATE : 21.12.2022

REQ TITLE : Furniture Requirements for DE

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 27.12.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172200912

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

9MM MDF MI
LKY WHITE LEGS: PLINTH ACCESSORIES: LOCK
AND HANDLE

21 7000000001 SHOE RACK 3 COMPARTMENT OPEN CABINET          1 EA

22 7000000001 BOW HOUSE DIM: MM 1500*1200*1000          1 EA

23 7000000001 CORKBOARD WITH 6MM RAW MDF BACKING AND
6MM PLYWOOD DIM: MM DIM: MM 1800*1200H

         2 EA

24 7000000001 LIBRARY RACK (FOR STACKING) WITH
PROTECTION TO KEEP BOOKS FROM FALLING
OVER DIM: MM 1050*410*600H

         1 EA

25 7000000001 HORSE SHOE TOP 18MM WITH CURVED EDGES
AND WOODEN ROUND LEGS 530 H DIM: MM
1800*600*530H

         1 EA

26 7000000001 LOW STEPS DIM: MM 900*600*130-260 390H          1 EA

27 7000000001 TUNNEL DIM: MM 600*600*520H          1 EA

28 7000000001 DONKEY ROCKER DIM: MM 900*350*240/500H          1 EA

29 7000000001 DONKEY ROCKER DIM: MM 900*350*240/500H          1 EA

30 7000000001 TABLE WITH 3 TRAYS DIM: MM CM.1280*640*530H          1 EA

31 7000000001 CIRCULAR TOP 18MM WITH CURVED EDGES AND
WOODEN ROUND LEGS 530 H DIM: MM DIA
1000*530H

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492200747
DATE : 21.12.2022

REQ TITLE : Furniture Requirements for DE

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 27.12.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172200912

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

32 7000000001 45 DEGREE CURVED OPEN CABINET WITH ONE
SHELF AND WITHOUT BACK PANEL 700H DIM: MM
1100*450*700H

         1 EA

33 7000000001 JAPANESE TABLE MEDIUM 300 H DIM: MM
1000*1000*300H

         1 EA

34 7000000001 ADDITIONAL UNIT FOR BOOKCASE DIM: MM
1050*410*600H

         1 EA

35 7000000001 PAINTING AND DRAWING TROLLEY DIM: MM
850*500*620H (HANDLE NOT INCLUDED)

         1 EA

36 7000000001 DRYRACK CABINET DIM: MM 590*450*750H          1 EA

37 7000000001 DISGUISE TROLLEY DIM: MM 780*500*1100H          1 EA

38 7000000001 WALL MIRROR DIM: MM 1400*1000H          1 EA

39 7000000001 PUPPET THEATRE CM: 90 X 120H (70*70*1200H
SOLID WOOD SUPPORT) SOLID WOOD + 12MM RAW
MDF IN PU PAINT

         1 EA

40 7000000001 SINGLE SEATER DAVIS SOFA WITH FABRIC COVER
LEGS OPTION METAL OR WOOD DIM: CM 78 X 86 X
76 HEIGHT DIM: MM 780*860*760H

         2 EA

41 7000000001 PAXTON SWIVEL GLIDER & RECLINER - OVERALL
(UPRIGHT): CM W84 XD 99 XH 108  -(FULLY
RECLINED): W84 XD 170 XH DIM: MM 840*990*1080H

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492200747
DATE : 21.12.2022

REQ TITLE : Furniture Requirements for DE

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 27.12.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172200912

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

-
(FULLY RECLINED): MM 840*1700*725H , INSIDE
SEATING: 630*520*510H ARM: MM 72.5 , INSIDE
SEATING: CM W63 XD52 XH51  ARM: CM W10 XD89
XH 61- SWIVEL BASE: CM 61 DIA, SEAT H: CM 51 ,
BACK F: CM 96 , DIAGONAL DEPTH: CM 84, WEIGHT:
90 LBS"

42 7000000001 ROOM DIVIDER FOR CORNER AND STRAIGHT WITH
STANDARD FABRIC CURTAIN

         2 EA

43 7000000001 CORKBOARD WITH 6MM RAW MDF BACKING AND
6MM PLYWOOD DIM: MM 1800*1200H

         3 EA

44 7000000001 5 OPEN COMPARTMENT WITH 1 SHELF CONSIST OF
20 SLOTS IN 2 ROWS 18MM HPL BIRCHWOOD WITH
ZEBRANO EDGEBANDING DIM: MM 1600*350*460H
INNE
R HOLE DIM: MM 150*200H

         1 EA

45 7000000001 CHANGING TABLE WITH RH LADDER AND
DRAWERS DIM: MM 1200*750*850H

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Furniture Requirements for DEWA Hudaiba Child Care Center

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 6  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492200747
DATE : 21.12.2022

REQ TITLE : Furniture Requirements for DE

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 27.12.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172200912

BS<(>&<)>HR-12051-2022

Kindly Include Vendor 224218, 201692, 217620, 201586 <(>&<)> 224182

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 6  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


